OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, DEOGARH

1° Corrigendum
Date. 14.08.2024

(Tender Inquiry No. 01/2024-25, Dated: 25.07.2024)

Name of the Work: Selection of Agency for providing Comprehensive
Facility Management Services for Up-Keeping, Cleaning & Maintenance
and Electrical & Electronics Items/Installations/Appliances’ Services” at

District Headquarters Station, Deogarh and Taluk Court Complex at
Reamal of Deogarh Judgeship.

1. The technical Bid opening Date & Time is re-scheduled to
20.08.2024 at 4:00 P.M. instead of 17.08.2024 at 4:00 P.M.

2. The Technical Presentation by the bidder is re-scheduled to 5.00
PM of 20.08.2024 instead of 4.00 PM of 20.08.2024.

By Order of the
Committee, Deogarh

0‘;3)'8

\.xk
Realstrar
o}urts, Deogarh

District Buildi




